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Dy General Manager The Manager
BSE Lid. Listing Department
Corporate Relationship Dept National Stock ExchangeofIndia Ltd.
1st Floor, New Trading Ring, ExchangePlaza,
Rotunda Bldg C-1, Block - “G’,
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Sub.: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) as SEBI (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

DearSir,
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and other applicable Regulations of SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to
inform you that Registrar and Transfer Agent of Company M/s KFin

Technologies Private Limited has received below mentioned request for
issuance of Duplicate Share Certificates from the following Shareholders:
Sr. Name Folio No. Certificate{|Dist. No.|Dist. No.|Number
No. No. From To. of Shares

4 Arvindkumar 0079420 127908|51787041 51787090 50
Chunilal Patel

2 Dilipkumar 0079422 127911|51787191 51787240 50
Chunilal Patel

3 Damjibhai 0134166 213468|56065041 56065090 50
Madhabhai
Chabhadia
Tulsibhai
Madhabhai
Chabhadia
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4 Laxman Dass 0394269 649553|}74152801 74152850 50
Malik 649554|74152851 74152900 50
Rama Malik 649555; 74152901 74152950 50

5 Khushwinder 0540392 447546|65681191 65681240 50
Singh

6 Sadhana Gadia 0611701 969511 71332331 71332335 5
Mahendra Kumar 1036004|90401895 90401896 2
Gadia 1036005|90401897 90401897 1

Dhankumar Gadia

7 Sulochana V 0651980 502290|67973316 67973340 25
502506|67978716 67978740 25

8 Anand 0694690 247640|57496491 57496515 25
Harshadbhai Patel 521406|68701666 68701690 25

767605|78990326 78990375 50

9 Viswanathan P 0736485 1484448|96495825 96495844 20
1484449|96495845 96495849 5

10 Nandita Majumdar 0851634 2013546|147399229 447399261 33
Subroto Majumdar

11 Rakeshkumar 0859506 2021356|147661709 147661741 33
Babulal Shah
Manoramadevi
Babulal Shah

12 Rajinder Singh 0862238 2024061|147765552 147765584 33
Sawhney
Harbans Kaur

You are requested to kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For GUJARAT NARMADA VALLEY FERTILIZERS & CHEMICALSLTD.,

Ons
CS AC SHAH
COMPANY SECRETARY & GM (LEGAL)



MFINTECH
Ref: KFPL/GNFC/SEL/25/LOT_3/2021
August 12, 2021

To
1. The National Stock Exchange Ltd, 2. Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd

Exchange Plaza, 5"" Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Plot No. C/1, G-Block, 3°" Floor, Dalal Street,
Bandra Kurla Complex Mumbai - 400001
Bandra East Mumbai - 400051

Dear Sir,

Unit: Gujarat Narmada Valley Fertilizers & Chemicals Ltd.

Sub: Share Certificate Lost/Misplaced — Intimation as per SEBI regulation 39 (3).

_ This is reference to above subject, please find the details of share certificates as mentioned
below reported lost / misplaced by share holder and request(s) has been receivedfor issue of

duplicate share certificate. We have given requisite information in all respect to share holder
for obtaining duplicate share certificates.

We request youto kindly display this on your notice board and request the members of your
stock exchangeto refrain from trading and dealing in these shares. Any claim in respect of,the
said share certificates should be lodged with us in writing within 7 days from the date of this
letter failing which action to issue of duplicate share certificate(s) may be initiated in favour of
the claimants.

i Sr
No|Folio No Name/Joint Names Share Certficates

Certificate Distinctive No.Of

i Share
No(s) From To s

ARVINDKUMAR CHUNILAL
1 0079420|PATEL 127908 51787041|51787090 50

DILIPKUMAR CHUNILAL
2|0079422|PATEL 4279114 51787191|51787240 50

DAMJIBHA!L MADHABHAI
3|0134166|CHABHADIA 213468 56065041|56065090 50

TULSIBHAI MADHABHAI
CHABHADIA

4|0394269|LAXMAN DASS MALIK 649553 74152801: 74152850 50

RAMA MALIK 649554 74152851|74152900 50

649555 74152901 74152950 50
3
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5|0540392 KHUSHWINDER SINGH 447546 65681191|65681240 50

6|0611701|SADHANA GADIA 989511 71332331 71332335 5
MAHENDRA KUMAR GADIA

__ 1036004 90401895,90401896 20
DHANKUMAR GADIA 1036005 90401897,90401897 1

7|0651980|SULOCHANA V 502290 67973316|67973340 26
502506 67978716|67978740 25

8 0694690|ANAND HARSHADBHAI PATEL 247640 57496491 57496515 25
621406 68701666|68701690 25
767605 78990326|78990375 50

9|0736485|VISWANATHAN P 1484448 96495825|96495844 20
1484449 96495845 96495849 5

10.0851634|NANDITA MAJUMDAR 2013546|| 147399229|147399261 33
SUBROTO MAJUMDAR

RAKESHKUMAR BABULAL
11|0859506|SHAH 2021356|147661709|147661741 33

MANORAMADEVI BABULAL
SHAH

12|0862238|RAJINDER SINGH SAWHNEY 2024061 147765552|147765584 33
HARBANS KAUR

Thanking You

Manager

Encl: a/a

Ce:

Company Secretary
Gujarat Narmada Valley Fertilizers & Chemicals Ltd.
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